Centrifugal Fans
Domestic & Commercial
SCB Range
© Elta Fans Ltd
Features & Benefits
SCB Range - Centrifugal Fans
t: 01384 275800 f: 01384 275810 visit: eltafans.com
Features & Benefits

C
D
SKGW-100D 154 42 98 18 0.114
SKGW-125D 200 58 123 28 0.210
SKGW-150D 200 58 148 28 0.210
Product
Code A B C D
Flexible Wall Sleeve
External Wall Grille
· Comprises durable white plastic
grille for external mounting
· 3 metres of pvc flexible duct
Fan Locking Ring
· Durable white plastic
· Mounted independently of fan
SK100SACR 100 132 15 0.048
SK125SACR 125 155 26 0.075
SK150SACR 150 187 26 0.100
Product
Code A B C Weight
kg
Weight

RI
FU
GA
L
© Elta Fans Ltd
Accessories
SCB Range - Centrifugal Fans
t: 01384 275800 f: 01384 275810 visit: eltafans.com
A B
Ø
C
D
C
ØA
ØB
SK100SAWKTLSCOP 100 105 203/355 0.305
SK125SAWKTLSCOP 125 130 203/355 0.385
SK150SAWKTLSCOP 150 155 203/355 0.474
Product
Code A B C
Shutter
Telescopic Wall Sleeve